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ALABAMA 
 
BRIGHT STAR SPORTING CLAYS  
HORTON , AL 
3/16/2024 
LUCKY CLAYS 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: LUCKY 
CLAYS 
72 Attended 
CH CHUCK CRANFORD 97 
RU ANTHONY MOSLEY 96 
3RD TYLER MOSLEY 94 
M1 ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 90 
M2 DR JAMES H PLAXCO 88 
M3 STEVE DICKINSON 87 
AA1 KEVIN M HOWARD 89 
AA2 JACKIE CAUDLE 84 
AA3 DUDLEY PARKER 82 
A1 WENDELL L ELROD 93 
A2 JEFFERY D HOLCOMBE 86 
A3 PERRY JOHNSON 82 
B1 DAVIS M JACKSON 91 
B2 CHARLIE MELLO 90 
B3 MASON L MILLER 90 
C1 AIDEN THOMPSON 90 
C2 MARK RASMUS 88 
C3 GRACIN SMITH 86 
D1 GAGE C STRICKLAND 93 
D2 BRAXTON S SACCAL 91 
D3 SHEPARD SMITH 89 
E1 HOLT FRACHISEUR 77 
E2 BRENDA C CALHOUN 76 
E3 HAYDEN FRACHISEUR 69 
 
CMP TALLADEGA MARKSMANSHIP 
PARK 
TALLADEGA, AL 
3/24/2024 
MARCH MONTHLY SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MARCH 
MONTHLY SHOOT 
45 Attended 
CH STEVE DICKINSON 87 
RU BRAXTON S SACCAL 83 
3RD ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 78 
M1 CHUCK CRANFORD 78 
M2 DR JAMES H PLAXCO 75 
M3 JOHNNY R TURNER 67 
AA1 BRENT SEGRAVES 74 
AA2 KEVIN M HOWARD 69 
AA3 DUDLEY PARKER 63 
A1 PERRY JOHNSON 60 
A2 WENDELL L ELROD 60 
A3 STEVE D ARGO 59 
B1 MICHAEL L FORD 77 
B2 SHAYNE SACCAL 77 
B3 DWYTTE M SPIVEY 68 
C1 SAMMY STROH 70 
C2 JERRY (LYNN) L WEBB 66 
C3 JASON GARRISON 64 
D1 ROBERT V LEE 58 
D2 ANDREW RATLIFF 56 
D3 ORLANDO E CARLO 54 
E1 GEORGE WRIGHT III 60 
E2 ALAN ROSSER 56 
E3 TAYLOR L WILLIAMS 54 
SJCH ORLANDO E CARLO 54 
SJRU NATHAN WATKINS 41 
JRCH BRAXTON S SACCAL 83 
JRRU GEORGE WRIGHT III 60 

VTCH STEVE DICKINSON 87 
VTRU CHUCK CRANFORD 78 
VT3 JOHNNY R TURNER 67 
SVCH ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 78 
SVRU DR JAMES H PLAXCO 75 
SV3 SAMMY STROH 70 
LYCH BRENDA C CALHOUN 52 
SSCH DWYTTE M SPIVEY 68 
SSRU DUDLEY PARKER 63 
SS3 RICHARD C DUELL - III 60 
 


